
Willow Creek Academy School Directory for 2020-21 
 

Phone: (415) 331-7530 

Website: www.willowcreekacademy.org 

Fax: (415) 331-1622 

Email: office@willowcreekacademy.org 

Mailing address: 636 Nevada Street  
Sausalito, CA 94965 

 
School Office (415) 331-7530 ext. 202 
 
Name Position Phone Email 
Emily Cox Head of School Ext. 213 ecox@willowcreekacademy.org 
Kristine Duran Assistant Head of School Ext. 240 kduran@willowcreekacademy.org 
Aleshia Adams-Page Office Administrator Ext. 202 apage@willowcreekacademy.org 
Mehreen Ahmed Data Manager Ext. 238 mahmed@willowcreekacademy.org  
Heidi Wiltsee Communications Liaison Ext. 212 hwiltsee@willowcreekacademy.org 
 
 
Lower Elementary Family Faculty (Grades K-2) 
Name Position Room Phone Email 
Alise Perez K – Teacher P1 Ext. 210 aperez@​willowcreekacademy​.org 
Hope Feldman K – Teacher P2 Ext. 208 hfeldman@willowcreekacademy.org 
April Gregory 1 – Teacher 2 Ext. 206 agregory@willowcreekacademy.org 
Meegan Devol 1 – Teacher 1 Ext. 205 mdevol@​willowcreekacademy​.org  
Becky Jackson 2 – Teacher 3 Ext. 209 rjackson@willowcreekacademy.org 
Kelly Browning 2/3 – Teacher 4 Ext. 221 kbrowning@willowcreekacademy.org  
 
 
Upper Elementary Family Faculty (Grades 3-5) 
Name Position Room Phone Email 
     
Kevin Breakstone 3 – Teacher 7 Ext. 204 kbreakstone@willowcreekacademy.org 
Jennifer Carrade 4 – Teacher 11 Ext. 207 j​carrade@willowcreekacademy.org 
Natalie Butler 4 – Teacher 10 Ext. 226 nbutler​@willowcreekacademy.org  
Zuhra St. Denny 5 – Teacher 12 Ext. 242 zst.denny@willowcreekacademy.org  
Gabe Leonoudakis 5 –Teacher 19 Ext. 218 gleonoudakis​@willowcreekacademy.org  
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Middle School Faculty (Grades 6-8) 
Name Grade Room Phone Email 
Monica Rizzo 6​th​ Language Arts 

and Social Studies 
20 Ext. 214 mrizzo@willowcreekacademy.org 

Kaitlyn Thomson 6​th​ Math and 
Science 

27 Ext. 225 ktomson​@willowcreekacademy.org  

Lindsey Roberts 7​th​/8​th​ Grade 
Science 

21 Ext. 216 lroberts@willowcreekacademy.org  

Rachel Russell 7​th​/8​th​ Grade 
Social Studies 

28 Ext. 219 rrussell@willowcreekacademy.org 

Sean St. Denny 7​th​/8​th​ Grade Math 25 Ext. 217 sst.denny@willowcreekacademy.org  
Michelle Rampulla 7​th​/8​th​ Language 

Arts 
26 Ext. 243 mrampulla@willowcreekacademy.org 

Belinda Perez 
Ingraham 

6-8 Spanish 6 Ext. 211 bingraham@willowcreekacademy.org 

 
 
Art Faculty 
Name Position Room Phone Email 
Lauren Haberly Art 24 Ext. 231 lhaberly@willowcreekacademy.org  
 
Resource 
Name Position Room Phone Email 
Johnetta 
Maduakolam 

Resource Port 9 Ext. 244 jmaduakolam@willowcreekacademy.org  

Julianne Edmondsen Resource Port 5 Ext. 229 jedmondson@smcsd.org  
Allura Lehrer Speech 5B  alehrer@smcsd.org 
Claire Harty Psychologist 5A Ext. 238 charty@smcsd.org 
 
 
Counselors 
Name Position Room Phone Email 
Christina Petersen School Counselor 14 Ext. 215 calexanderpetersen​@bacr.org  
 
 
 
Directors of Play and Physical Education 
Name Position Phone Email 
Lynnette Egenlauf Dir. of Play and P.E.   legenlauf@willowcreekacademy.org  
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Sausalito-Marin City School District Staff 
Name Position Phone Email 
Itoco Garcia Superintendent 415-332

-3190 
igarcia@smcsd.org 

 
 
 
Assistant Teachers 
Name Position Phone Email 
Taria Cordova K Asst. Teacher  tcordova​@willowcreekacademy.org  
Jaime Crowe K Asst. Teacher  jcrowe@willowcreekacademy.org  
Sumaira Modan 1​st​ Asst. Teacher  smodan@willowcreekacademy.org 
 
 
Student Support Specialists 
Name Position Phone Email 
Patricia Bardoul K-4 SSS Ext. 239 pbardoul​@willowcreekacademy.org  
Jasmin Hall 5-8 SSS Ext. 239 jhall@willowcreekacademy.org  
Lester Parham 5-8 SSS Ext. 239 lparham​@​willowcreekacademy.org  
 
 
Academic Specialists 
Name Position Phone Email 
Maya Creedman Literacy Specialist Ext. 224 mcreedman@willowcreekacademy.org  
Jennifer Lawrence Math Specialist Ext. 224 jlawrence@willowcreekacademy.org  
Aracely Gonzalez Primary Intervention 

Specialist 
--- agonzalez@willowcreekacademy.org 

Karima Seghier 3​rd​/4​th​ Intervention 
Specialist 

--- kseghier@willowcreekacademy.org  
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